

IQAC Co-ordinator,

Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha, Shri Gulabachand Ravaji Gandhi Arts, Shri Yashavantaray Annaray Patil Commerce and Shri Manikachand Phulachand Doshi Science Degree College, INDI-586209. Dist: Vijayapur.



Principal

Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha, Shri Gulabachand Ravaji Gandhi Arts, Shri Yashavantaray Annaray Patil Commerce and Shri Manikachand Phulachand Doshi Science Degree College, INDI-586209. Dist: Vijayapuf.

Annual gender sensitization action plan -2023-24

Shri. G. R. G. Arts, Shri. Y.A.P Commerce and Shri. M.P.D. Science degree college Indi, is ensuring equal concern for girls and boys in the institution in all curricular, co-curricular and extracurricular activities. through its proactive faculty, staff and student programs, will look into the following:

SI NO	Activity	Responsibility	Time line
01	Special Lecture on "Inspiring Women"	Department of Political Science	10-07-2024
02	Special Lecture on "Self Defence For Women's"	Department of Physical Education	17-09-2024
03	Special Lecture on WOMEN EMPOWERMENT	Department of Sociology	13-11-2024
04	Speech competition on Government policies for gender equality in India	Kannada Department	19-10-2024
05	Women contribution to society	Kannada Department	16-10-2024

·.D IQAC Co-ordinator, IQAC CO-OFGINATOF, Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha, Shri Gulabachand Ravaji Gandhi Arts, Shri Yashavantaray Annaray Patil Commerce and Shri Manikachand Phulachand Doshi Science Degree College, INDI-586209. Dist: Vijayapur.



Principal

Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha, Shri Gulabachand Ravaji Gandhi Arts, Shri Yashavantaray Annaray Patil Commerce and Shri Manikachand Phulachand Doshi Science Degree College, INDI-586209. Dist: Vijayapur.